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
Brand new water heater and other 
plumbing updates and a roof certifi cate.

New Listing

4620 Grandview #201
This space is located in the Avanti Piazza in the 
heart of the Dell Range corridor. Previously leased 
as a medical facility, this space is highly suitable 
for medical offi ces such as chiropractic, testing 
centers, or a myriad of other medically related 
uses. There are multiple rooms for examination 
purposes complete with a bathroom in each. 
While the former use was perfect, this multi-use 
space would adapt well to an offi ce environment 
as well. Reception area, break rooms and storage. 
For lease. $10/sf start rate.
Linda Weppner • 630-0955 #81761

Commercial Lease
New Listing

New ListingUnder Contract

New Listing
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Get House Happy!

229 Storey Blvd., Ste. B
307-635-3130 • 307-316-0546

EQUAL HOUSING
LENDER

CINDY
BRADLEY
Mortgage Consultant

631.9592
NMLS # 279496
WY MLO # 108

ERIC
PRIOR
Mortgage Consultant

256.6666
NMLS # 279849
WY MLO # 214

JORDEN
MOSSEY
Mortgage Consultant

631.1073
NMLS # 1527011
WY MLO # 5123

JJ
MM
MM

66
NNM
WW

CORY
KASTEN
Mortgage Consultant
Branch Manager

221.7851
NMLS # 262697
WY MLO # 218

CICI
BRBR
MortgaMortga

COCO
KAKA
MortgaMortga
BrancBranc

2222
NMLS NMLS 
WY MWY ML

Don’t
Delay,
Purchase
or Re�nance Today!

2727 O’NEIL AVENUE • CHEYENNE, WY
(307) 635-5303 PHONE • (307) 433-8836 FAX

WWW.RENTCHEYENNE.COMREALTY AND PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Spacious one and two bedroom floor plans 
offering top of line finishes – plank flooring, 
walk-in closets, quartz countertops, tile 
backsplash, under cabinet lighting, stainless 
steel appliances, tankless water heaters, nest 
thermostats, keyless entry and many more 
luxurious features. The community offers 64 
oversized garages (for an addtional monthly 
fee) that will fit full size pickups, and select 
garages will offer electric vehicle charging 
stations. Community features include a BBQ 
grill area, conference room, trash valet and 
bicycle storage. $100 utility fee will cover 

1G internet, water, sewer and trash. 
Tenants will be responsible for gas and 
electric separately through Black Hills 
Energy. Property is pet negotiable with 
restrictions (2 pets, size, age and breed 
restrictions), deposits and monthly fees 
apply.

bicy
1
T
e
E
r
r
a

AVAILABLE
NOW!

Saddle Ridge
Apartments 1bd/1ba

   710 sq. ft. ............
$1,495-$1,695

2bd/2ba
   1005-1058 sq. ft..

$1,795-$1,850
Corner 2bd/2ba
   1204 sq. ft. .............................

$2,195

 
ASK

ABOUT 
OUR

MOVE-IN

SPECIAL

S
o
w
b
s
t
l
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Let's get you settled in. Call today toLet's get you settled in. Call today to
get pre-approved.get pre-approved.

RRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRRReeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiidddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttttiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaalllllllllllllllllllllllllllllll MMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMooooooooooooooooorrtttttttttttttttttttttttggggggggggggggggggggggaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggggeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee  LLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnndddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeerrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrrResidential Mortgage Lender
NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMMLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS ############2224066666666666666666666666666688888888888888888888888888888883333333333333333333333333333333333333333333NMLS #2406683
307.632.2124307.632.2124
cchryst@centralbanktrust.comcchryst@centralbanktrust.com

3060 E. Lincolnway
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
w/ walkout basement.  Finished basement 
offers large BR, BA, spacious FR. Modern 
paint, white kitchen w/SS appliances. 
Cherry flrs on main, office.

1815 GETTYSBERG DR $459,900

No Covenants on 39.90 acres of pure 
Wyoming! This piece of ground is 
ideal for those who need room for 
outbuildings or barns. This property 
is set up with a shooting range and 
is located adjacent to the wonderful 
home at 4276 Calico Hills Ranch Rd

TRACT 9 CALICO HILL RANCH 
RD. $125,000

Very nice 3BR, 3BA, 2-car garage rancher 
w/ walkout basement.  Finished basement 
offers large BR, BA, spacious FR. Modern 

This newly remodeled home offers 4BR, 
2BA,  and a 1-car garage with a main level 
bedroom and bath.  Attractive oak floors 
on the main level, new baths, kitchen, 
furnace, landscaping, covered front deck.  
Spacious loft on the second level is a great 
getaway.

2511 E 13TH $337,500

SOLD

SOLD

Situated on nearly 80 acres, 4 BR, 
3 1/2 BA, formal dining, main floor 
laundry, large kitchen, basement 
has large family or great room, a 
bedroom, bath, massive amount 
of storage space. The outbuilding 
is perfect for woodworking, auto 
storage or other hobbies.

Desirable Dakota Crossing. 2-story 
home has quality finishes: Hardwood 
flooring & granite counters. Formal 
dining & breakfast nook w/ spacious 
kitchen w/ plenty of counter space. 
Upstairs are 3 BR & 2 BA. Primary 
BR has gas fireplace, walk-in closet, 
jetted tub, walk-in shower, double 
vanity.

5815 DAKOTA DR. $470,000

under contract!

Exceptional home offers so much! 
Stunning gourmet kitchen w/ 5 burner 
gas stove, lots of counter space in granite, 
lots of cabinetry for storage & plenty 
of room for dining. Covered patio off  
kitchen. Family rm is large. Primary BR 
measures 27' wide & nice bath.

5149 KING ARTHUR WAY  $459,900

SOLD

5BR, 3BA, 2-car garage home in 
excellent condition.  Wonderful, large 
maintenance-free deck for outdoor 
entertaining. Hardwood and slate 
tile flooring, gas FP, shed for extra 
storage.

4801 RANCH HOUSE WAY
$445,000

Beautiful Dan Gregg Homes new 
construction in Centennial, WY. The 
Gannett, offers 3 BR, 2BA, & 3-car 
tandem garage. Top quality finishes 
inside and out, including custom 
cabinetry, granite counters, gas 
fireplace, vaulted,ceilings.

TRACT 3 SUMMIT VIEW CT.  
$890,000

Attractive 3BR, 2BA, 1-car garage 
home in great central location. Well 
maintained, updated home can be 
used as a single family or as a duplex 
(its current use). Updated kitchen, 
baths, refinished hardwood floors. 
Great sized rear yard is perfect for 
summer.

720 E. 22ND STREET $350,000

under contract!
 4276 CALICO HILL RANCH $750,000

SOLD

under contract!

Fabulous location to build your year-round 
vacation home in the desirable town of 
Centennial, WY. This 7 lot subdivision is 
adjacent to National Forest and a host of 
recreational activities for all seasons. Private 
water system (shared well) & underground 
electric in place - builder ready. 

SUMMIT VIEW ESTATES LOTS 6 &7 
$225,000/ PER LOT

3BR, 2BA, 2-car garage bi-level home 
has updated kitchen and main bath, 
newer carpet, brick and vinyl exterior.  
The Lower level has a spacious primary 
bedroom and bath along with a nice 
family room.  There is also a large 
workshop off the garage.

4801 BIG SUR  $355,900
This great Cheyenne Ranch home is 
move-in ready w/ 3 BR, 3 BA, 2 car 
garage. Wood floors on main, granite 
counters in the kitchen, & main floor 
laundry. Central air to keep you cool! 
Spacious, fenced backyard is perfect for 
summer BBQs.

1905 PRAIRIE DOG DR.  $369,000
Beautiful 2-story home in desirable 
Meadowlark Estates subdivision.  
Offering 4BR, 3.5BA, 3-car attached 
garage. Brick/Metal exterior, finished 
bsmt. 1248SF shop, 2 RV metal covers. 

4805 BLAZING STAR  $825,000

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING
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guardianteam@cheyennehomes.comhomesbyguardian.com

Op� W�k�ds 12:00pm-4:00pm
WANT A LOWER INTEREST RATE?
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